15-May-2019 2 28006.02 56012.04

Item Text

Ship To

Location

BAJAJ ALLIANZ HOUSE , AIRPORT ROAD YERAWADA, PUNE,

DISTRICT - PUNE, MAHARASHTRA-411006,

NULL,

PUNE

Pune - P00 411006 .

Gross Price 56012.04

Total Amount 56012.04

Total Purchase Order Value : 384081.26

Rupees Three Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Eighty One and  Twenty Six Paise Only..

Terms And Conditions

Payment Terms: 100% after delivery and Installation, Taxes extra as applicable, Warranty: 3 years, Billing on Ship to location as

per GST Norms..    Standard Terms & Conditions  1. Acceptance terms & conditions: